
 

 

                Centre for Distance and Online Education, JIIT, Noida 

                      BBA – Semester I -Odd - Semester (Jan 2026- Batch) 

          Weekly Live Class Schedule 
 

Weeks Days 

 

Dates 

9:00 - 

10:00 

10:05 - 

11:05 

11:10 - 

12:10 

12:15 -

1:15 

1:20 - 

2:20 

1 

Saturday  21 -Feb FBM-1 PBM-1 ITB-1 ME-1 FA -1 

Sunday  22-Feb IDB-1     

2 Saturday  28-Feb FA-2 PBM- 2 ITB - 2 BC-1  

3 

Saturday 

 14-

March FBM-2 PBM- 3 ITB -3 ME-2  

Sunday 

 15-

March  IDB-2    

4 

Saturday 

 21-

March FBM-3 FA-3 ITB -4 BC-2  

Sunday 

 22-

March      

5 

Saturday 

 28-

March  PBM- 4 ITB-5 BC-3 FA-4 

Sunday 

 29-

March  IDB-3    

6 

Saturday  4-April FBM-4 BC-4 ME- 3 ITB-6  

Sunday  5-April      

7 

Saturday 
 

11-April 
FBM-5 

PBM- 5 BC-5 ME-4 FA -5 

Sunday  12-April  IDB-4    

8 

Saturday  18-April FA- 6 PBM- 6 ME- 5 BC -6 BC-7 

Sunday  19-April      

9 

Saturday  25-April FBM-6 PBM- 7 ME- 6 BC-8 FA-7 

Sunday  26-April      

10 

Saturday  2-May FBM-7 PBM- 8 ME- 7 ITB - 7 FA-8 

Sunday  3-May      

11 

Saturday  9-May FBM-8 PBM- 9 ME- 8 ITB - 8 FA-9 

Sunday  10-May   IDB -5   

12 

Saturday  16-May FBM-9 ITB -9 ME- 9 BC -9 IDB -6 

Sunday  17-May      



 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Vikas Saxena, Director, 

CDOE, JIIT, Sector 62 

Noida (U.P.)  

Course Title 
 

L T P Total Credits Course Coordinator 

Foundation of Business 

Mathematics 

FBM 3 0 0 3 3 Dr.Parul Singh 

Managerial Economics ME 3 0 0 3 3 Dr. Sweta Dhand Suri 

Financial Accounting FA 3 0 0 3 3 Dr. Varsha Goyal 

Principles of Business 

Management 

PBM 3 0 0 3 3 Dr.Ashu Monga 

Business Communication BC 3 0 0 3 3 Dr.Reema Sharma & 

Dr. Sweta Dhand Suri 

India’s Diversity & Business IDB 2 0 0 2 2 Dr. Alka Mishra 

IT Tools for Business ITB 0 0 6 3 3 Dr. Richa Chauhan 

Total Credits 
     

20  


